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
$775/mth utilities in-
cluded.

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment with balcony.
Available July 1st.
$935/mth utilities in-
cluded. No dogs
preferred. $905-864-
7338 3pm-9pm.

MILTON nicely decorated 
1-bdrm includes appl.
Available July 1st, call
Conrad 905-693-0780

M I LTO N / C A M P B E L L -
VILLE- Ideal for mature
couple. Bright, spacious 2 
or 3 bdr apt. Private yard, 
driveway, 4 Appli-
a n c e s , h t d
flrs,C/V,C/A,security sys-
tem. Utilities incl.
$1500/month. No smok-
ing/pets. Available
immediately  Call 905-
699-2090

STOP! Before you call
your lanlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may
qualify for a mortgage
that costs the same
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit? 
No downpayment? No
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. Phone 905-
702-1766 / Cell 905-703-
1913.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM immacu-
late house for rent.
Fridge/stove, washer/dry-
er. Big backyard, two
storage sheds. A must
see. 905-703-1118.

ACTON semi 2/3-bed-
room on quiet street.
Large fenced lot. 4-appli-
ances. $950/month plus
utilities. Call 416-628-
4656.

CLASSIFIED
A Metroland Community Product serving Halton Hills

THE INDEPENDENT
& FREE PRESS Phone:  905-873-0301  Fax:  905-873-0398  Email:  classified@independentfreepress.com

866-865-8262
Heather Scotland**

Leigh Whiting**

Brokers

Bernadette Pratt*

Sales Representative
Heather, Leigh
& Bernadette

Independently Owned & Operated 
Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage

Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialists
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